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1A Goverunent of India Enterprisc]
CORPORATE OFFICE PERSONNEL - I SECTION

! I 10 4™ Floor, Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi-110001
——e—— It Brpadband s
CONFIDENTIAL
TIMEBOUND
MESSAGE throuah Intranet/29.11,2007

To

The Head of Circle Concerned.

Sub: Requisition of ACRs/Vig. Status etc.

On scrutiny of the ACR records, it has been observed that the ACR records are
cither not available or are nat complete in respect of the officers as listed in
Annexure. A. 1t is therefore requested to send the complete records by special
messenger immediately.

Cases In respect of whom the Vigilarce Status Is still awaited is also indicated

in the altached Annexure-B, Vigilance Officer of the Circle may be directed to

e-mail their status to the CVO immediately.

On scrutiny of the data base, the whereabouts of some of the officers as iisted
in Annexure-C Is not traceable. It Is requested to convey the present status of
the officers included i this annexure.

In case of any other query, ADG(Pers.T) may be contacted on 09868617545.

1t may be treated as MOST URGENT please.

(5 K Chaudhary)
Jt.Dy Director General(Pers.)
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Name

‘NIRMAL B.K.SOREN
B. SURESH
‘K.APPA RAO-1
J SA’N]EEVA RAQ
PROBIN CHANDRA DAS
PARIJAT KUMAR MALAKAR
IDIPAK KR. SARKAR
K.L.MANDRAHA
R.N. TEWART
. A THIAGARAIAN
GORACHAND KARAN
LAKSHMAN CHANDRA MANDI
SMT. B. CHATTERIEE
J‘HTI’SH CH. PAUL.
7P.KUMAR MUKHERIEE
ARL’N KR. BANERJEE
PRABHAT KR, GHOSH
'P. RATNASWAMY
PR}VRD;UT KUMAR HALDAR
B.S. SOLANMKI
ISUDHANSU KR. MONDAL
J.L PATEL-T
M.A. MATUMDAR
‘L.l. SATHWARA
1.M. SOLANKT
K.H. BARAIYA
K. K. CHAUDHARL
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ST.No. Name car  pos Cirtle
wiTh |
13702 °M.). DHODIA sT 16 19541 GuU1
13707 .M. B. PATEL ST 3 1952 : G

" 13754 DLNAIK | sT su |
32653 L.D. PARMAR ' ST 297 127 1;49 Gul
33657 -BJ BHAGORA : ST i 6 179;7 7GUJ
g!ﬁﬁ] D.M.GAMETT ST 107 7 1951 Gu1
33682 (V.K. FANEJA ST 1 6 19;4 GUY
33823 V.M, TAOVD Tsr 6 195  GuI
17081 ‘]DHARAM SINGH GUNJAYAL 5T7 1; 5 53 HP ]
145;8 VALLABH KAPIL oC 5 .11 1950 H7R7
13445 SK.E.EABV - SC 5 5 1990 KRL
12578 :K.K KARUNAKARAN 5C 13 4 1949 KRL 1
14611 ‘BALAKRlSHNANYC oc 7 KRL
14622 ISUKUMARAN . ac 26 8 48 KRL
13529 JC.CHANDRASEKHAR SC 01 05 19;2’7 KTK

+ 5517 %N.DHANALAXMI ,SC,, 127 12 1952 KTK 1
13672 |R.PARTHASARTHY SC 6 5 1948 KTK
12698 R.N. BAIGA 5T 7107 KTK T
13736  KANAJE SHARANAPPA ST 1 12 1956 KTK 1

15804 DAYARAMAIAH ST 02 KK

12745 11.5. DHANVD SC 25 9 1948 MM
12893 ‘D.B.DESHP#NDE oc 12 11 51 - M|:177
13743 JUGAL KISHORE DOLE ST 1 6 195077 MH
14721 ‘CvK, KEGALE OCV 7 08 1947 MH
14771 1S.5. KULKARNI oc 21 MH
13627 :N. K. CHOUHAN sC 5 : 4 1950 MP 1
12694 iA K. BHATTACHARYA-II oCc 19 9 50 ! NETF

Annexure-A|
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ST.No.  Name Tcar pos circle
dd : vy .
56. 14861 LAXML NARAYAN 0C 21 & 1948 NTR
57| 14532 DEBDUTTA CHOUDHARY oc 1 2 1954 ©R
Sé ;337112 MOHINDER PAUL VSVC 09 08 1950 ;B
59} 13562 5 L BUNKAR sC - 57 1 19’507 RAJ
Eb 13570 RAM BABU SC 13 B RAY 7
61 15113 KHEEV RAJ SC 31 1948 R
62 33215 ‘KHEM CHAND MARMAT sSC 01 7 1950 RA] -
63 12590 G. SUNDARARAJAN oC 1512 1950‘ ™ 1
64 133&1 75. SELVARA) R 5C7 8 i 7 ‘ 1948‘i TN7
65 14447 N. SEKAR sC 9 -5 ,1951! ™
86 | 14546 R, GURUMURTHY oc 8 3 19530 ™
& 14686 P RAMASUBRAMANIAN oc 7 1t 1951 N
68 14733 D.VENKATA RAQ oc 1 4 19457 7TN 1
69 16891 ‘S SACHIDANANDAM : sC 137 ; 1950 TN
70 12477 “RAM LAL sC 1 ) 4 1951 7UPE
71 13485 DEVIDAS SC .10 7 1952 7UPE
72 13513 PARAS NATH isci UPE
73 | 1353 sanes AL sci T
74 13755  BANS RAJ ST 28 1949 UPE 1
75 17087 CHANDRA SINGH : ST 1 I Eld ‘ 80 1 . (JPE )
76 i 1350/ M.C.KARDAM ;C 2 ‘ 1 ‘1950 UPW 7
77 T 13863 Pk AGARWAL oc 2 7 1949‘ UPW
78 13864 'S. GOPAl BHATNAGAR oc 1 7 19 upw |
7; B 12943 }SWAPAN KUMAR GARAL OC 10 11 1951 WB B
20 13651 SURTADER SINGH sc: T8 1048 wa |
81 | 13576 SANKAR CH. BAURI iSC, 4 2 1951 wB

82 13874 P.C. BAVARIA SC 115 06 1952  WTR
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‘ ST.No. Neme car  pos Circle
! a7y
1. 13032 D. DEVAKRUPAVERAM SC 14 2 1348 AP
2 1 13731 B.BALARAM ST B 3 1952 AP
3 | 35259 DENULLU NETHI oc s 1 48 "
|« | 12611 RD. CHOuDHURY o Toc 112 1952 As |
5 | 13730 ANIRAM BARD st 9 48 as
& 15140 BIRANCHI HEMBRGM ST o1y 5 1851 R
7 12882 1K.YELKAR OC 01 01 1950 BRERAITT
8 12923 P.K. KAPODR OC 05 08 1951 BRERATTT |
9 13732 ASAVAREY sT ceHR
10 13741 MRDHRUW ST 20 . caHr
11 13744 RS.DHURVE ST 30 3 1950  CGHR
12 329313 panaTH TIwARY oc_1 1 48 CoHR_|
13 13344 P. GANAPATHY sC 10 3 1952 CHTD
14 13350 |5 PETCHIMUTHY sc 7 5 1952 oD |
15 16863  |C.SUNDARAM s 5 & 1953 CHTD
16 17083 [SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE.C ST 29 4 1956 CcHTD
17 17083 iSUBASH CHANDRA BOSE.C ST 20 4 195 CHTD |
18 12672 ASHOK KUMAR SAHA oc 17 7 182 ™
19 13056 ASHOK KR.HALDAR ac 10 1 180 cD
20 13081 PUSKAR CH.HALDAR sc 21 3 1t cm |
21 13107 PRASANT KR, MORDAL-L oc 10 10 45 co |
27 13431 PRASANTA KR. MONDAL T se 22100 cm
23 16883 MANIU BALA (SMT) sc 30 71951 cm
[ 24 | 16892 TARUN KANTI BURMAN iS¢ 12 5 sz cwm |
25 117080 LAKSHM NARAYAN KisKU LST 271 s
26 T 13037 ma suamew oc 22 10 1249 GUI
27 | 13052 LN.PATEL oc 18 2 52 Gus
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! sT.no. wame

‘car  pos Circle
B dd : vy _
28 13068 P.B. KABARIA f0C 10,3 1950 6w
2 13101 A, BINIwALE "oc 715% a :19542} Gu
30 17261 G H PARJAPATL SC 16 19527 6wl
31 33101 RAMESWAR DAYAL sC 1 1 1950 Gw
[ 32 17704 NAND KSLHORE CHAUDHARY SC 37 1948 JknD |
33 12686  R. RAMKUMAR OC 08 05 1952 KTK
34 12785 v.N. RAGHAVENDRA oc 8 7 50 KTk
35 13112 'SR HaLEMAN) "oc F; 12 a8 KTk
36 13739 S.G. GONI STz Dok
37 3747 W, AMARAGOVINDA BABU ST 204 1956 KTK
S 15066 C.B.NAIK ST 24 KTK
39 19112 H M DEOKAR ST 14 11 1048 k7K
40 12739 'S.M. CHANDORKAR SC o1 7 1oes  mn
41 13704+ A, BAVISKAR Pstia Ma
42 13/66 MALBORGAONKAR R.N. ST 1o sse. wH
43 13891 W.B. KARMARKAR ST i — MH
44 17085 N.D.DHOLE STt 1 1ss3 mA |
45 13329 SATYA NARAYAN JALONVA o 6 1 sz w
"™ 46 13557 'saTvENDRA NATH SaRKAR sC 1 1 st Nees
47} 12186 VDAY SINGH Toc {12 6 51 NETF
48 | 12697 MAHESHWAR LAL “oc kz;; 1111950, NETF
49 12862  TAPAN KUMAR NANDY oc 27 02°1850! NETF
5O 13342 [SHYAMAL CHANDRA MONDAL sC 17 1952 NETF
st 13584 {CHARAN DAS SC 1 3 sos0  NETF |
52. 13706 TULSI NATH BOIIHOQUE st NETF
" sl a0z b SINGH Toc 50 11 4y ne |

54' 13074 D.B. DUBEY oc 212 st NTP
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Name

SADA RAM
RANSI RAM AHIR
MOMAN (A1
NAWAB SINGH
KAMAI PRAKASH
B.L. BAIRWA
|S.DAYANANDAN
S. RAJANGAM

[V SRINLVASAN

B o
1A, MANNARY

. NARENDRANATH
KUMAR
JUNAID HASSAN KHAN

BANARSHI DAS

R.R. SINGH

“MAHENDRA PAL SHARMA
DINESH PRASAD SHARMA
ROHITASH SINGH
RATAN LAL

RAJ KUMAR

BIJENDRA SINGH

RASH BEHARI MAIHT
SUTAP CHANDRA DAS
MADHUMOY SAHANA
DEBA PRASAD DAS
NRIPENDRA KR. DAS
J.D. BURIADL
iP.LPATEL

CAT Dos Circle
@
5C 9 & 1949 PB
5C 14 5 1953 PB
sC ) 15 6 1954 ;Bvi
sC 2 B 1954 QA
SC 8 : 5 H 1950 RA] )
SC 25 7 -1948 RAI
oc i 82 52 : VS;Rii
sC ‘7 ) 7 1Q0§ ) ;TR
0C 26 05 1853 TN
SC 15 -4 1951 TN
ST 19 6 1856 ™
oC 15 6 1950  uPW
SC 1" 7 1797573 - 7UPW
sC 1 1 1950 uPw
oC 4 - 12 1948 upw
0C 28 23 1951 UPw T
oC 26 & 1950 UPW
sC 5 4

SC 1917 11960 UPW

ocizlz 49
ST
sC 19 12 1951
sC ‘11 2 1951
SC 22 11 1949
sC 1 4 1953
oc 24 D9 51

oC 21 11 52

948 iuPw
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Name

D.P.BHATT
M.A. VYAS
"85, PATELE
G.T. BHIMANI
jM.NAGARAJ

18P AKHARE
P.V. VARUGHUSE
S.L. GUPTA

R.M. CHHATANI
M.R. TRIVEDI
5.0C. VYA

§.T. TULSIANT
N.S. PATEL -IL
G.M. GATIPARA
R.J. BAVALIA
C.P. DHABADE
P.5.KULKARNE
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ST.0.
12508
12509
12602
12614
12630
12645
12646
12649
12650
12651
_ 12653
12678
12701
12756
12760
12767
12777
12781
12802
12811
12821
12823
12824
12843
12856
13857

12866__

12868
12873
12874
12878
12880
12891
12900
12912
12917
12924
12930
12932
13846
12851
12985
13008
13012

Name
ARUN KUMAR SARKAR
_S.KANNAN
RADEY SHYAM
G KUTTAN
K.R. PRAJAPATT
DESH RAY
M.K. 0ZA (1)
SARVESWARA RAQ
i5.K. SHOLAPURKAR
1.B. SARMALKAR
M.K.KULKARN]
T. RADHAKRISHNAN _
ASHOK KUMAR
iT.V. R.5. RAO
'MRS JANAKY. JAGADISH
RADHEY SHAM
S NARASIMHAN _
_P.N. VADHIRAJAN
;RAM MANDHAR GUPTA
LAY C. MALAGT
6.V, VIKHANI
M. JOSEPH BABU
V.K.SHARMA
_E:M.VARUGHESE
iN.V.GHIWARE
M.RAMASWAMY
_DEEP CHAND
MOLLY KUTTY JOY
R.NATARAJAN
DARSHAN SINGH
B.8.SHARMA
A.K.DHOTRE
L.RAJAMANICKAM
W.M.WAGHALE
D.S. JOGAN
P.MARTHANDA VERMA
A.P.SINGH
U.R.SAWANT
A.BKULKARNI
_BHAGWANT SINGH BHATIA®
{K.R.BOSE
_MK.SOLANKT
AV, PENDHARKAR
P.R. MOGHE

CAT
sc
oc
oc
sC
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
ac
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
ac
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
sC
sc
oc
oc

Annexure - |
DOB
12/31/1951

' 01/03/1951

03/14/1950
01/06/1948
06/15/1952
08/24/1949
01/07/1948
02/21/1948
02/21/1948
01/02/1950 |
10/10/1948
10/18/1947
10/07/1952
09/23/1948
04/21/1950

10/06/1547
11/04/1947
05/27/1948
12/12/1949
01/03/1951
09/30/1948
04/04/1545

© 04/11/1950

07/12/1952
10/25/1950
09/29/1948
07/08/1548
12/01/1952
04/10/1949
06/10/1949
07/13/1948 |
07/15/1948
07/13/1950
09/04/1549
03/11/1950
02/19/1949

05/25/1948

! 8/24/1549

04/09/1948
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SNo. ST.No. Name cAT | DpoB
45 13013 V.K. SRIVASTAVA _ OC | 01/06/1948
46 13022 MK KATHE OC : 04/11/1947
47 13028 B.A, KUILKARNI oc 10/06/1948
48 13848 VED PRAKASH oc L
4 13049 R.S. TRIPATHI oc ' 01/07/1950
50 13077 S.K. KAPADE SC  01/06/1%49
| 81 | 13078 M.V.MONDIKAR oc | 02/20/1950
52 | 13086 |M.B. MANDAPE SC 10/05/1949
53 | 13119 iM.L CHAWLA oc  10/10/1948
54 B 332386 .BRIJENDRA SINGH sC
56 35256 W M SHENDE sC
56 33147 DHARAM PAL sC
57 13135 PRALHADACHAR BATI ocC 08/06/1948
58 13151  SRAJAMANI oc  01/07/1950
[ s 13154 _RJAYASODRIYAN oC  01/01/1951
80 13155 K.RAMACHANDRAN NAIR oc 10/15/1950
_ 81 13157  B.MUTHUKRISHNAN OC  04/23/1953
&2 13158 S.PERIASAMY oc 06/18/1953
& 13160 RAJ KAMAL oc ' 10/15/1950
84 13161 T. PAL SINGH BHATIA 0C  12/15/1951
85 13162  M.NATARAJIAN OC  04/15/1950
68 13855_  P.K.BHATTACHARYA oc | 11/04/1950
7 131637 TILAK RAISHARMA _ 0C ' 05/06/1949
68 13195  K.DIAGARADIANE oc _
6 | 13200  KK.CHELLAPPAN oc " 07/i6/1950
70 13211 AG. ALNUALAKAR oc " 04/03/1950
7 r 13224 |R.C.IULKA ~ oc  01/17/1951
72 1 13225 IDAYA CHAND YADAV oc | 01/07/1959
73 © T13248° B.N. SHANBAG oc ' 04/05/1948
4 13258 ,R. SESHADRI . oc 9/1951
75 13860 RAM KUMAR GOEL ac 1/1952
6 13269 SHUKLA HARL RAM oc 0/1950
w 13276 S.N. HUBLIKAR oC . 01/06/1948
. 13286 M.MOHAMED ISMAIL oc 7 03/14/1952
|79 733202 K.N, SOMAN AIR oc  07/01/1952
80 13304 M.S. PANSUPART ocC 10/15/1949
|81 _ 13308 D.S. MAHAGAONKAR 0C  05/20/1948
B2 13328 PAWAN KUMAR oC 10/14/1953
83 13338 G N GUPTA oc 05/20/52
84 13340 S.P. KUKREJA oC _ 01/06/1951
"85 13343 K. KANNUSWAMY sc 04/01/50
86 14734 RABINDRA NATH KARMAKAR sC 10/27/1950
87 13366 VDAY SINGH sC 05/07/49

88 13384 R.K. BANGA sC. 05/10/53
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SNo ST.No, . Name car Dos
3 13400 BHAWAN SWARUP SC | 11/07/49
% 13412 V.K. BHAGAT sc | o107/51
o1 13426 SANKAR PRASAD SAHA sC 05/29/49
92 _ 13448 ASHOK KR SARKAR sC
o 13461 GURMAIL SINGH TAKHL SC 01/10/53
94 . 13464 _SANTOSH KR.ROY sC o
95 | 13467 T BHUPENDRA KUMAR sc 12/02/52
9 | 13470 JADUPATI GUCHAIT sC 08/10/50
| o7 i 13473 MANGE RAM sC 08/14/51
[ o8 13479 :G.D.MESHRAM . sC_ ., 02/16/50
2 13484 PARMA NAND sc” | ‘oajoass2
100 13486 SANKAR CHARAN MONDAL sC 03/03/49
10 13497 AMALENDU DAS _ SC | 12/12/1952 |
102 13404  NARESH CHAND PANWAR sc
103 13498 CHHOTAY LAL-L sC 01/17/49
104 13492 RAMESH CHAND sC 01/01/53
105 13501  NATHU SINGH sC 04/20/48
108 13503 JIVA LAL sC )
| 107 13504 ASHOK KUMAR sc 12/08/51
108 ', 13505 |RAM DAYAL SC_ . 01/15/50
103 | 13518 |BHOLA NATH PARAMICK SC . _06/10/50
|10 | 19145 ' |AS. RAMTEKE sC i 07/01/1949
111 | 1soe8” IRT.sATPUTE ST [ 6/25/1950
112 13534 _N.P. PARMAR sC 03/02/48
13 30050  BOROLE DEELIP R SC 05/08/1949
| 114 30051  S.P. KAMBLE SC  05/15/1952
115 13566 _SURJIT SINGH DEHAR sc .
116_ __ 13573  BALBIR SINGH. sc 01/01/51
17 _19146  S.T.HAZARE SC 03/22/1948
18 32531  BIPAD BHANJANMONDAL  SC  04/29/1951
119 32933 SIYARAM SC 06/06/1948
120 32334 PONNUSWAMY.K.P SC 08/10/1947
121 32937 S.K. MONDAL SC 10/08/1949
122 19100 (GONTIAAR. _ ST 0s/25/1952
123 | 33684 IR, JAYAWANT RAO ST _
124 | 33150 _GANGA CHARAN . SC 04/08/1951
| RAJ PAL SINGH SC 10/15/1956
DALEEP SINGH SC 10/11/1948
B ) FERA ST 06/01/1949
K.LTIKE sc
DIWAN SINGH PANGTEY ST
R. L. MEGHWAL SC __ 08/04/55
BADAL CH, DAS sC

SHAMBU NATH ST | _03/05/51
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ST.Ao.
16871
13673
13674
16872
16874
16876
13677
16877
16878
16880
17205
16885
13678
16886
16890
13661
13665
13675
13880
16803

16894
31339

18806
18807
31509
15076
14509

14517
14526

14528

14541
14563
14564
15079
14594
14601
14605
14624
14638
14648
14659
14674

Name cAT
_CHANDRAJEET RAM sc
JK.SAHASTIA ST
LOTIS EKKA sT
*NIRMAL CHANDERA sC
T.KALI APA sC
SITANGSU SEKHAR SAHOO sC
__JANSI RAM MEENA ST
AIIT KUMAR BAIRAGI sC
RAM ADHAR NIGAM sC
SUKUMAR CHANDRA DAS sC
H.N.MONDAL sC
MEGH SINGH 5C
Sremen st
SITA RAM sC
RAM NARAYAN CHOUDHARY sC
A.S.SHINDE sC
_R.S.THANNAWALA sc
J.D.HIRAWALA sC
RATTAN LAL sC
B.HANUMANTHA RAC sC

{ISWAR CHANDRA MONDAL sC_
K. MUTHAPPAN sc
1JAYANTA KR. BALA sC
SHYAM LAL SC
PARAM SINGH SC
M R SHAKYA sC
MAHESH CHAND GUPTA sC
U. VENKAPPA . ooc
SAVITHRI KUMAR oc
G.R. YARPUDE _ o i oC
CHAMAN LAL GUPTA ac
H.K.SINGH Qc
MR.S.S. PASARKAR oc
NIBNA S pos
RAMESH CHAND GUPTA oc
SUSHOBAN DAS oc
_RATTANLAL oc
THILAKAN K.K ac
G.B. SAHOO oc
S.K. SINGH oc
{BHARAT KUMAR oc
{DHARAM PAL oc
{M. KANNAN oc

DAANT WAREWITR

oc

Annexure -G
__DoB
06/20/1948
10/25/52
08/04/51 |
07/07/1950
_ 0172071951
05/16/1949
10/24/51
04/30/1949
06/22/1951
11/21/1549
a8/21/47
10/12/1952
09/15/48
05/01/1953
03/18/1951
06/01/50
10/21/52
03/10/52
04715748
04/30/1950
08/01/1950 |

i 12/16/1950

10/15/1948
01/15/1950
1/20/1953
04/08/1349
_04/01/1948
03/1950
4/1953
06/03/1950
12/16/1947
. 10/01/1952
01/03/1950
06/13/1951
01/11/1952 |
07/09/133
. 09/04/1949
09/20/1951
11/26/1953
06/08/1953

~ 05/01/1948
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13750
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13759
18101
13761
13764
13774

Name
MITHLESH KR, SHARMA
{ASHOIK KR, SAXENA
OM PARKASH MALIK
NAFEESH AHMAD
DHARAM VIR STNGH
M.S. KULKARNI
S.PURUSHOTHAMA RAG
NARENDER KR. GUPTA
RAMESH CHANDER
SUDHIR CH. DEB NATH
JACOB VERGHESE
KARAM PAL
S.N. SAPRA
HARBIR SINGH
MAHAVIR PRASAD
SATYA PAL
TIWART NARHART
PAUL C.V.
GEORGE C.V,
R.T.SATPUTE

KUNDAN SINGH PANGTEY

VISHRAM MEENA
MANOHAR SINGH

V.).WAGHMARE
B.5.MECNA
K.M. SVUERA
S.5. RUMNONG
TOTA RAM

".H. BIRADAR
KANHAIVA LAL
S. JAMES

210 30491/33788 PRADIP KANTI DEB

ASIS KUMAR KISKU
'R U CHATEWAR

_'G VENKATESVARULU

L.F.MARSKOLHE
MEENA B.S,
N.R.NAIK

L.M. MEDHAR

car
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
ac
oc
ac
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
sT
ST
ST
ST
sT
sT
ST
sT
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
sT
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
sT
sT

_ 08/17/1953

e
sT

“Annexure - G|
DOB
06/16/1953
05/11/1951
08/06/1954 |
01/08/1948
05/07/1949
11/06/1948
05/28/1953
01/15/1854
01/15/1954
01/10/1953
10/19/1952
03/02/1548
10/26/1952
05/01/1951
12/29/1952
11/15/1951
04/05/1952
07/06/1351
04/03/1948
6/25/1950

01/20/53
07/15/55
11/18/54

06/01/1952
12/12/52
08/01/55
04/22/55

03/01/1950
10/16/53
07/26/55
01/10/52
02/01/48

02/28/1954

05/15/1950
04/21/58

05/01/1948
03/04/48 _

03/01/1955

08/10/56
04/03/50





